
Health 
Sciences 

Academy
Save the Date!

July 15 - July 26, 2024
9 a.m. - 3 p.m.  

Accepting 20-25 rising 10th grade students  
from each school district for a four-year pipeline program  

exploring potential career paths through interactive sessions  
and hands-on experiences.

Transportation will be provided.

TO APPLY, CONTACT:
Portsmouth:  Arielle Darden  |  Arielle.darden@portsk12.com 

Jamal Felton  |  jamal.felton@portsk12.com
Northampton:  Ken Butta  |  kbutta@ncpsk12.com

Chase Baxa  |  cbaxa@ncpsk12.com 
Chesapeake:  Lori Martin  |  lori.martin@cpschools.com  

Jason Ewers  |  jason.ewers@cpschools.com 

https://www.evms.edu/hsa


